Self Assesment of Smt. Vineeta Singh AddI Chief Judicial Magistrate/Principal Magistrate J.J.B. farrukhabad For the year 2020-2021 from 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

Total days

Sunday & Holiday

Casual Leave

Recess

Special casual leave

Earn Leave

Winter vacation

Holidays due to COVID-19 decease

Working days (365-187)

Total Units required

Exclude Units For Non Working days 187, leave ,Holidays etc.@ 3.28 Unit for each day (187X3.28)

Net Reqired Units (1200-613.36)

Total Units Achieved in working days

Work of Percentage

Total

365.00
78.00
17.00
10.00
02.00
10.00
06.00
64.00

187.00
178.00

1200.00

613.36

586.64

1413.77

240.99%

days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days

days
days

Units

Units

Units

Units

Details of Workdone of . Vineeta singh Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate/Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice board District Farrukhabad For the year 2020-2021. (From

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

Workdone
IPC Warrant trial complaint case year 2015 decided Contested @ 6+1 Units per case

0
0
0

S 3

IPC Warrant trial case year 2017 decided Contested @ 6 Units per case
case EC Act year 2014 decided Contested @ 4+0.50 Units per case

01 case EC Act year 2007 decided Contested @ 4+1 Units per case

01 Arms Act case year 1991 decided Contested @ 2+01.50 Units per case
04 IPC cases decided turn hostile @ 2 Units per case

03 cases complaint on compromise basis @ No Credit

04 Arms Act cases decided Confessed @ 1/12 Units per case

24 |PC case committed to session @ 2 Units per 10 cases

06 Arms Act case committed to session @ 2 Units per 10 cases

=

S 3

03 cases complaint returned u/s 257 Crpc @ 1 unit per case

01 case complaint decided u/s 249 Crpc @ 1 unit per 10 cases
06 cases complaint decided otherwise @ No Credit

33 cases Final report decided @ 1 Units for every 3 cases

47 cases u/s 155(2) Crpc. decided @ No Credit

29 cases u/s 340 Crpc. decided @ No Credit

307 bail application decided @ 1 Unit for 10 application

01 case Arms act abated @ No Credit

38 cases MV act abated @ No Credit

114 cases complaint dismissed u/s 203 Crpc @ 1 Unit per case

4 cases complaint 138 N.I. Act dismissed u/s 203 Crpc @ 1 Unit per case
5 cases complaint 138 N.I. Act dismissed @ No credit

03 cases complaint discharged @ 1 Unit per 5 cases

03 application u/s 311 Crpc decided @ 1 Unit per application

01 application u/s 319 Crpc decided @ 1 Unit per application

207 cases of MV Act decided confessed @ 6 Units per 100 challan
01 case of IPC decided confessed @ 6 Units per 100 challan

01 case of MV Act decided u/s 258 Crpc @ 1 Units per case

281 cases u/s 156(3) Crpc @ 1 Units per case

07 cases of Final Report decided in Lok Adalat @ 1 Unit for 3 cases
In 8 cases statement recorded u/s 313 Crpc @ 0.50 Units per case
In 56 cases recorded evidence u/s 200 Crpc @ 0.50 Units per case
In 51 cases charged framed @ 0.50 Units for each case

19 cases of IPC decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit

53 cases of 510 IPC decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit

16 cases of Weight & measurement Act decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit

172 cases of MV Act decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit
01 case IPC abated @ No credit
02 cases IPC year 1989,1990 abated @ No credit
02 cases cow slaughter Act decided u/s 299 Crpc @ 1 Unit per case
09 Criminal Misc. decided otherwise @ No Credit
Total

Administration/Misc.

12 Inspections of juvenile Home @ 4 Units per Inspections
10 Inspections of District Jail @ 4 Units per Inspections
166 pages Recorded evidence @ 1 Unit for every 10 cases

Misc. work including Remand Application for Superdari, cancellation warrants @ 10 Units per month

Bail & remand @ 10 Units per month
Criminal Misc. work @ 02 Units per month
Additional credit for Uploading data NJDG @ 0.25 Units for each day (178 days)
04 Quarterly Inspection of office & Court @ 10 units for each quarter
04 Quarterly Inspection of Police copying @ 10 units for each quarter
46 days work as Link Officer of defferent Court @ 03 Units for each day
02 Custodial death enquiry decided @ 4 Units
Total

07.00
06.00
04.50
05.00
03.50
08.00
00.00
00.33
04.80
01.20
03.00
00.10

00.00

11.00
00.00
00.00
30.70
00.00
00.00
114.00
04.00
00.00
00.60

03.00
01.00

12.42
00.06
01.00
281.00
02.33
04.00
28.00
25.50
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
02.00

00.00
564.04

48.00
40.00
16.60
110.00
110.00
22.00
44.50
40.00
40.00
138.00
08.00
617.10

Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units

Units

Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units

Units
Units

Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units



Workdone as Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice Board, farrukhabad From (01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021)

02 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 1989,1993 @ 7+7 Unit per case = 28.00
04 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 2003,2004,2005,2010 @ 7+4 Unit per case = 44.00
04 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 2011,2013,2013,2016 @ 7+2 Unit per case = 36.00
02 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 2016,2018 @ 7 Unit per case = 14.00
04 other cases involving offence triable by Magistrate Court of year 2004,2005,2005,2010 @ 4+4 Unit per case = 32.00
02 other cases involving offence triable by Magistrate Court of year 2012,2014 @ 4+2 Unit per case = 12.00
05 other cases involving offence triable by Magistrate Court of year 2017,2017,2019,2019,2020 @ 4 Unit per case = 20.00
05 application u/s 311 crpc @ 1 Unit per case = 05.00
11 cases recorded statement u/s 313 crpc @ 0.50 Unit per case = 05.50
32 cases charge framed @ 0.50 Unit per case = 16.00
177 pages Recorded evidence @ 1 Unit for every 10 cases = 17.70
01 case Final report decided @ 1 Units for every 3 cases = 0.33
21 bail application decided @ 1 Unit for 10 application = 02.10
Total = 232.63
Grand Total = 1413.77
Total Required Units = 1200
Exclude Units For Leave,Holidays, Training etc. For Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate Farrukhabad (From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021) - 613.36
for 187 days
Net Required Units(1200-613.36) = 586.64
Total Units Achieved = 1413.77
Work of Percantage = 240.99%

Vineeta singh
(A.cjm.)
Farrukhabad

Units
Units
Units

Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units
Units

Units
Units

Units

Units
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