Total days		=	365.00	days
Sunday & Holiday		=	78.00	days
Casual Leave		=	17.00	days
Recess		=.	10.00	days
Special casual leave		=	02.00	days
Earn Leave		=.	10.00	days
Winter vacation		=	06.00	days
Holidays due to COVID-19 decease		=	64.00	days
	Total	=	187.00	days
Working days (365-187)		=	178.00	days
Total Units required		=	1200.00	Units
Exclude Units For Non Working days 187, leave ,Holidays etc.@ 3.28 Unit for each day (187X3.28)		=	613.36	Units
Net Regired Units (1200-613.36)		=	586.64	Units
Total Units Achieved in working days		=	1413.77	Units
Work of Percentage		=	240.99%	

Details of Workdone of . Vineeta singh Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate/Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice board District Farrukhabad For the year 2020-2021. (From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

١٨.	-	rk	ᆈ	_	-	•

<u>Workdone</u>						
01 IPC Warrant trial complaint case year 2015 decided Contested @ 6+1 Units per case	=	07.00	Units			
01 IPC Warrant trial case year 2017 decided Contested @ 6 Units per case	=	06.00	Units			
01 case EC Act year 2014 decided Contested @ 4+0.50 Units per case	=	04.50	Units			
01 case EC Act year 2007 decided Contested @ 4+1 Units per case	=	05.00	Units			
01 Arms Act case year 1991 decided Contested @ 2+01.50 Units per case	=	03.50	Units			
04 IPC cases decided turn hostile @ 2 Units per case	=	08.00	Units			
03 cases complaint on compromise basis @ No Credit	=	00.00	Units			
04 Arms Act cases decided Confessed @ 1/12 Units per case 24 IPC case committed to session @ 2 Units per 10 cases	=	00.33 04.80	Units Units			
06 Arms Act case committed to session @ 2 Units per 10 cases	=	01.20	Units			
03 cases complaint returned u/s 257 Crpc @ 1 unit per case	=	03.00	Units			
01 case complaint decided u/s 249 Crpc @ 1 unit per 10 cases	=	00.10	Units			
06 cases complaint decided otherwise @ No Credit	=	00.00	Units			
33 cases Final report decided @ 1 Units for every 3 cases	=	11.00	Units			
47 cases u/s 155(2) Crpc. decided @ No Credit	=	00.00	Units			
29 cases u/s 340 Crpc. decided @ No Credit	=	00.00	Units			
307 bail application decided @ 1 Unit for 10 application	=	30.70	Units			
01 case Arms act abated @ No Credit	=	00.00	Units			
38 cases MV act abated @ No Credit	=	00.00	Units			
114 cases complaint dismissed u/s 203 Crpc @ 1 Unit per case	=	114.00	Units			
4 cases complaint 138 N.I. Act dismissed u/s 203 Crpc @ 1 Unit per case	=	04.00	Units			
5 cases complaint 138 N.I. Act dismissed @ No credit	=	00.00	Units			
03 cases complaint discharged @ 1 Unit per 5 cases	=	00.60	Units			
03 application u/s 311 Crpc decided @ 1 Unit per application	=	03.00	Units			
01 application u/s 319 Crpc decided @ 1 Unit per application	=	01.00	Units			
207 cases of MV Act decided confessed @ 6 Units per 100 challan	=	12.42	Units			
01 case of IPC decided confessed @ 6 Units per 100 challan	=	00.06	Units			
01 case of MV Act decided u/s 258 Crpc @ 1 Units per case	=	01.00	Units			
281 cases u/s 156(3) Crpc @ 1 Units per case	=	281.00	Units			
07 cases of Final Report decided in Lok Adalat @ 1 Unit for 3 cases	=	02.33	Units			
In 8 cases statement recorded u/s 313 Crpc @ 0.50 Units per case	=	04.00	Units			
In 56 cases recorded evidence u/s 200 Crpc @ 0.50 Units per case		28.00	Units			
In 51 cases charged framed @ 0.50 Units for each case	=	25.50	Units			
19 cases of IPC decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit	=	00.00	Units			
53 cases of 510 IPC decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit			Units			
16 cases of Weight & measurement Act decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit		00.00	Units			
172 cases of MV Act decided confessed in Lok Adalat @ No credit	=	00.00	Units			
01 case IPC abated @ No credit	=	00.00	Units			
02 cases IPC year 1989,1990 abated @ No credit	=	00.00	Units			
02 cases cow slaughter Act decided u/s 299 Crpc @ 1 Unit per case	=	02.00	Units			
09 Criminal Misc. decided otherwise @ No Credit	=	00.00	Units			
Total	=	564.04	Units			
Administration/Misc.						
12 Inspections of juvenile Home @ 4 Units per Inspections	=	48.00	Units			
10 Inspections of District Jail @ 4 Units per Inspections	=	40.00	Units			
166 pages Recorded evidence @ 1 Unit for every 10 cases	=	16.60	Units			
Misc. work including Remand Application for Superdari, cancellation warrants @ 10 Units per month	=	110.00	Units			
Bail & remand @ 10 Units per month	=	110.00	Units			
Criminal Misc. work @ 02 Units per month	=	22.00	Units			
Additional credit for Uploading data NJDG @ 0.25 Units for each day (178 days)	=	44.50	Units			
04 Quarterly Inspection of office & Court @ 10 units for each quarter	=	40.00	Units			
04 Quarterly Inspection of Police copying @ 10 units for each quarter	=	40.00	Units			
46 days work as Link Officer of defferent Court @ 03 Units for each day	=	138.00	Units			
02 Custodial death enquiry decided @ 4 Units	=	08.00	Units			
Total	=	617.10	Units			

## Workdone as Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice Board, farrukhabad From (01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021)

	Work of Percantage	=	240.99%	
	Total Units Achieved	=	1413.77	Units
	Net Required Units(1200-613.36)	=	586.64	Units
Exclude Units For Leave, Holidays, Training etc. For Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate Farrukhabad (From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021) for 187 days		=	613.36	Units
	·	-	1200	Units
	Total Required Units	=	1200	Units
	Grand Total	=	1413.77	Units
	Total	=	232.63	Units
	21 bail application decided @ 1 Unit for 10 application	=	02.10	Units
	01 case Final report decided @ 1 Units for every 3 cases	=	0.33	Units
	177 pages Recorded evidence @ 1 Unit for every 10 cases	=	17.70	Units
	32 cases charge framed @ 0.50 Unit per case	=	16.00	Units
	11 cases recorded statement u/s 313 crpc @ 0.50 Unit per case	=	05.50	Units
	05 application u/s 311 crpc @ 1 Unit per case	=	05.00	Units
	05 other cases involving offence triable by Magistrate Court of year 2017,2017,2019,2019,2020 @ 4 Unit per case	=	20.00	Units
	02 other cases involving offence triable by Magistrate Court of year 2012,2014 @ 4+2 Unit per case	=	12.00	Units
	04 other cases involving offence triable by Magistrate Court of year 2004,2005,2005,2010 @ 4+4 Unit per case	=	32.00	Units
	02 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 2016,2018 @ 7 Unit per case	=	14.00	Units
	04 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 2011,2013,2013,2016 @ 7+2 Unit per case	=	36.00	Units
	04 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 2003,2004,2005,2010 @ 7+4 Unit per case	=	44.00	Units
	02 cases involving offence triable by Session Court of year 1989,1993 @ 7+7 Unit per case	=	28.00	Units

Vineeta singh (A.c.j.m.) Farrukhabad